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Lucid Studio Hardware Specifications

USB Connections & I/O Ports

6 External USBs

Ø 1 x USB 3.2 Gen 1 port with Powershare (side)

Ø 1 x USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 2 Tpe-C® (side)

Ø 2 x USB 3.2 Gen 2 (rear)

Ø 2 x USB 3.2 Gen 2 ports with Smart Power ON

1 SD Card Slot (side)

1 Universal Audio Jack (side)

1 DP++ 1.4 a / HDCP 2.3 Port (rear)

1 HDMI-In-HDMI 1.4 Port on Full HD only (rear)

1 HDMI-Out-HDMI 2.0 Port (rear)

1 Audio Line-Out (rear)

1 RJ-45 Ethernet (rear)

1 Power Connector (rear)

Display

OptiPlex All-in-One Touch Panel

Included Accessories

Keyboard DELL KB216 Wired Multi-Media
Keyboard

Mouse DELL MS116 Wired Mouse

Included Software

Microsoft® Windows® 10 Pro, 64-bit O/S

Lucid Studio software package (installed)

Warranty

12 Month System Warranty (parts, labor and software
updates)

Dimensions

Height Width Depth

13.54 in 

(34.39 cm)

21.26 in 

(54 cm)

2.07 in 

(5.26 cm)

Hardware

Chassis 1 internal 2.5 in bay

Hard Drive 256 GB M.2 Solid State Drive

Power Supply 80 PLUS Internal Power Supply
Unit;

Bronze 160 W Power Supply

CPU Intel® Core™ i7-10700

8 cores/16 MB / 2.9 GHz to       
4.8 GHz /65 W

Memory 8 BB (2 x 4 GB) 2666 MHz DDR4

Operating System Windows® 10 Pro, 64-bit

Video Card

Intel® Integrated HD Graphics
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