

Lucid Studio Hardware Specifications



Dimensions

Height	Width	Depth
13.54 in (34.39 cm)	21.26 in (54 cm)	2.07 in (5.26 cm)

Hardware

Chassis	1 internal 2.5 in bay
Hard Drive	256 GB M.2 Solid State Drive
Power Supply	80 PLUS Internal Power Supply Unit; Bronze 160 W Power Supply
CPU	Intel® Core™ i7-10700 8 cores/16 MB / 2.9 GHz to 4.8 GHz /65 W
Memory	8 BB (2 x 4 GB) 2666 MHz DDR4
Operating System	Windows® 10 Pro, 64-bit

Video Card

Intel® Integrated HD Graphics

USB Connections & I/O Ports

6 External USBs

- 1 x USB 3.2 Gen 1 port with Powershare (side)
- 1 x USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 2 Type-C® (side)
- 2 x USB 3.2 Gen 2 (rear)
- 2 x USB 3.2 Gen 2 ports with Smart Power ON

1 SD Card Slot (side)

1 Universal Audio Jack (side)

1 DP++ 1.4 a / HDCP 2.3 Port (rear)

1 HDMI-In-HDMI 1.4 Port on Full HD only (rear)

1 HDMI-Out-HDMI 2.0 Port (rear)

1 Audio Line-Out (rear)

1 RJ-45 Ethernet (rear)

1 Power Connector (rear)

Display

OptiPlex All-in-One Touch Panel

Included Accessories

Keyboard	DELL KB216 Wired Multi-Media Keyboard
Mouse	DELL MS116 Wired Mouse

Included Software

Microsoft® Windows® 10 Pro, 64-bit O/S

Lucid Studio software package (installed)

Warranty

12 Month System Warranty (parts, labor and software updates)